
Contracture Platform™ Footrest



Contracture Platform™ Footrest
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1025752-NLA NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 21

1025195 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 22
1029501 Plug Button, Black (1") 1 23

1028600-NLA NLA - Screw, Hex Head (5/16-24 x 3") 1 14
1026030 Bolt, Lug (5/16-24 x 1-3/8") 1 25
1025730 Locknut (5/16-24) 1 36

1108552-NLA NLA - Hardware, Contracture Support Attaching 1 1A,B
1052436-NLA NLA - Support, Contracture Platform, Black, Long 1 17

1044076 Footboard 1 18
1029545 Screw, Socket Flat Head (1/4-20 x 3/4") 1 49

1027626-NLA NLA - Half Clamp, Threaded 1 210
1009837 Screw, Socket Button Head (1/4-20 x 1") 1 811

1027627-NLA NLA - Half Clamp, Non-Threaded 1 212
1027097 Plug Button, Black (3/4") 1 213

1052444-NLA NLA - Footboard with Hardware 1 114 E
1052441 Tube, Support, Lower, 110 Degree, Black, Long 1 115 C,D

A - Not Shown  
B - Includes items 1-6.  
C - Specify frame color when ordering.  
D - If "chrome" Support Tube is requested, it must be ordered as "special".  Reference color part number when ordering.  
E - Includes items 8-13.  

NOTE:

 


